==AMERICAN

LEGION

AUXILIARY

Unit Chairmen List

273 Augustus Russer Jr o 16
Unit # District #

Complete this form and send to membership@alafl.org and the District President.

Joanne Page
Americanism: Name
301509525

813.695.0017

Member ID

Daytime Phone

page331@yahoo.com

Email

Connie Russell

AEF: Name
300354592
Member ID

727.543.7671
Daytime Phone,

anewrussell1 @aol.com

Email
Cheryl S Yoder
C&Y: Name
300150787
727.501.2562

Member ID

Daytime Phone

cheryl.s.yoder@gmail.com
Email

Kathy Saville
Comm. Svs: Name
301822769
Member ID
716.474.4369

Daytime Phone
ksaville88 @outlook.com

Email

Katherine Gabehart
C&B: Name
301431031
Member ID
727.804.0046

Daytime Phone
ktgabe @gmail.com

Email

Page1lof3



Cheryl S Yoder
300150787
727.501.2562

Education: Name

Member ID

Daytime Phone,

cheryl.s.yoder@gmail.com
Email

Janice B Hill
301538942
Member ID
727.580.5930

Girls State: Name

Daytime Phone

jbhillathome @tampabay.rr.com
Email

TBD

Juniors: Name

MemberID

Daytime Phone

Email

Anna Reynolds
300820689
Member 1D
518.784.2231

Leadership: Name

Daytime Phone

president@alafl273.com
Email

Jodi Howard
302345579
MemberID
813.505.0569
Daytime Phone

jodi366@aoil.com
Email

.Legislative: Name

Carol Dayton
301622515
MemberlID
727.420.0046

Membership: Name

Paytime Phone

cdayton273@gmail.com
Email

Janice B Hill
301538842
MemberlD
727.580.5930

National Sec.: Name

Daytime Phone

jbhillathome @tampabay.rr.com
Email
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PPP:

Poppy:

P.R.:

VA&R:

Return Form to Department:

Cheryl S. Yoder

Name
3001507789
Member ID

727.501.2562
Daytime Phone

cheryl.s.yoder@gmail.com

Email

Linda M Hartmann
Name

301088065

MemberID
727.647.8280

Daytime Phone

fdnymom@msn.com
Email

Carol Williams
Name

301712856
Member ID

435.655.5344
Daytime Phone

cwillif9 @me.com

Email
Cheryl Savaria
Name
300150787
Member ID
727.212.8832

Daytime Phone

165cheryl@gmail.com

Email

Email: membership@alafl.org or

Mail: 1912A Lee Rd., Orlando, Florida 32810

Page3of3



